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$939,000

3261 134TH AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33175

“DREAM HOME where luxury and convenience unite! You'll
immediately be captivated by this exquisite 4BR/2.5BA residence
offering a generous 2,319 sf of living space, nestled on a
magnificent 8,543 sf lot that provides ultimate privacy and space
for outdoor enjoyment. Discover elegant living with soaring
vaulted ceilings, hardwood floors throughout, sophisticated

formal living/dining areas. Entertain [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2319 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 8543 sq ft SubdivisionName: ANDREW HOMES

ListOfficeName: Power Realty & Management GarageSpaces: 1
View: Other, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11797178

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric  Year built: 1993
ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: ANDREW HOMES Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Circular
Driveway, Driveway, Guest, On-street, Other

Amenities & Features

Features: Attic, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Family Security Features: Smoke
Room, First Floor Entry, Florida Room, French Doors, Great Detector
Room, Other, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, CommunityFeatures: Public Road
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Other
Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Partial Impact Glass, Partial Panel ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-
Shutters/Awnings, Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Impact In Grill, Lighting, Other

Glass, Other Windows, Picture Window, Plantation Shutters

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Equipment Stays, Pool Bath Waterfront available: No
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




